	Dálkové studium SOŠ
	plán konzultací
	
	4.ročník
	
	
	

	2. pololetí 2020/21

	
	ŠVP:  PPA
 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	pátek
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	
	
	

	
	14:35
	15:30
	16:25
	17:20
	18:15
	19:10
	
	
	

	Datum
	15:20
	16:15
	17:10
	18:05
	19:00
	19:55
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.2.
	MAT
	MAT
	PRA
	PRA
	PAD
	PAD
	
	
	


	12.2.
	MAT
	MAT
	KOC
	KOC
	VS
	VS
	
	
	

	5.3.
	VYT
	VYT
	PRA
	PRA
	PRA
	PAD
	
	
	

	12.3.
	NEJ
	NEJ
	PAD
	PRA
	PRA
	PRA
	
	
	

	19.3.
	MAT
	MAT
	EKO
	EKO
	SMEKO
	SMEKO
	
	
	

	26.3.
	MAT
	MAT
	PRA
	PAD
	SMPRA
	SMPRA
	
	
	

	9.4.
	MAT
	MAT
	PAD
	PAD
	SMPRA
	SMPRA
	
	
	

	23.4
	NEJ
	PAD
	PRA
	PRA
	ČJL
	ČJL
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	sobota
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	8:00
	8:55
	10:00
	10:55
	11:50
	12:45
	13:40
	14:35
	15:30

	Datum
	8:45
	9:40
	10:45
	11:40
	12:35
	13:30
	14:25
	15:20
	16:15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.2.
	NEJ
	NEJ
	VYT
	VYT
	VYT
	---
	ČJL
	ČJL
	ČJL

	13.2.
	VS
	VS
	KOC
	KOC
	ANJ
	---
	ANJ
	ANJ
	SMA

	6.3.
	NEJ
	NEJ
	NEJ
	ANJ
	ANJ
	ANJ
	---
	ČJL
	ČJL

	20.3.
	ČJL
	ČJL
	ČJL
	VS
	VS
	VS
	---
	NEJ
	NEJ

	27.3.
	SMA
	SMA
	ANJ
	ANJ
	ANJ
	---
	NEJ
	NEJ
	NEJ

	10.4.
	ANJ
	ANJ
	ANJ
	ANJ
	NEJ
	NEJ
	---
	EKO
	SMEKO

	24.4.
	EKO
	EKO
	SMEKO
	ANJ
	ANJ
	---
	ANJ
	ANJ
	SMA

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Výuka probíhá v učebnách:

kmenová třída 4.D 

